
URBAN LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

  das Licht



GUARANTEE

LUNUX guarantees 10 years of light!
We don’t just want to make promises about the quality of our 
products, we also want to prove it to you. Therefore, LUNUX is 
providing the one-year statutory warranty plus a further 9-year 
manufacturer’s guarantee on all of its products.
 

Customer service comes fi rst.
So LUNUX takes care of exchange or repair at its own cost in 
the case of a complaint. Quick and easy.
 

That’s unique. That’s the 
10 year LUNUX lighting guarantee.
 
#thebrightsideofl ife

10 ye s of light10 ye s of light10 ye s of light10 ye s of light10 ye s of light10 ye s of light10 ye s of light
10 ye s of light

10YEARSLIGHT
GUARANTEE



Now also with patented silicone module technology

Technical lighting
Public lighting must be efficient, effective, attractive and safe. Our technical lights more than meet the requirements in terms of  
acquisition and running costs, light efficiency, improving the image of the urban environment and resistance to external influences. 

 

Eco  
Streetline

Eco  
Streetline Slim

Helius Ellipse Eco 
Stateline

Also available with  
Zhaga SR socket

Also available with  
Zhaga SR socket

Also available with  
Zhaga SR socket

Also available with  
Zhaga SR socket

Rated luminous flux 600 – 
10,000 lm

600 – 
10,000 lm

1,000 – 
12,000 lm

1,000 – 
12,000 lm

3,000 – 
20,000 lm

Installation height 4 – 8 m 4 – 8 m 3.5 – 10 m 3.5 – 10 m 3.5 – 12 m

Areas of application:

Roads in residential areas

Pedestrian crossings

Main roads

Park areas/paths

Parking areas

Cycle paths

Collector roads



Decorative lighting
Safe urban living spaces thrive with bright and friendly lighting, especially at night. Nothing should spoil the image of 
the urban environment. Even lighting for safety purposes should always blend harmoniously into the environment and 
complement the surrounding area decoratively.

 

Jüterborg 1007 Tempus  
538

Eco 
Cityline Moon

Cone 
740

Mushroom  
401-5

Rated luminous flux 1,000 – 
3,250 lm

1,000 – 
3,250 lm

1,500 – 
3,250 lm

1,750 –  
3,250 lm

1,000 – 
3,250 lm

Installation height 3 – 5 m 3 – 5 m 3 – 5 m 3 – 5 m 3 – 5 m

Areas of application:

Roads in residential areas

Pedestrian crossings

Main roads

Park areas/paths

Parking areas

Cycle paths

Collector roads



Historical lighting
Each area has its own heritage. Streets, buildings, monuments and public areas still show the heritage of a place to this day. With our  
historical lighting we can portray your area’s heritage in the best light. Without corners and angles, unless you want them.

 

Eco 
Cityline

Eco 
Cityline Shade

030 Old  
Berlin

Gas lamp 9650 451

Rated luminous flux 1,250 – 
2,250 lm

1,250 – 
2,250 lm

1,000 – 
3,250 lm

1,000 – 
3,000 lm

1,000 – 
2,500 lm

1,000 – 
3,000 lm

Installation height 3 – 5 m 3 – 5 m 3 – 5 m 2.8 – 4 m 2.5 – 4 m 3 – 5 m

Areas of application:

Roads in residential areas

Pedestrian crossings

Main roads

Park areas/paths

Parking areas

Cycle paths

Collector roads



Special lighting
Unusual uses call for bright ideas and concepts.  
We are well-prepared for all urban environments with our special lighting  
and can provide you with the perfect solution that will blend perfectly  
into your urban environment. 



WARRANTY

GUARANTEE

AND

Retro-fi t 
lighting for you
What customers want and achieve with us is not change at any 
price, but a noticeable improvement in their current lighting 
situation. The most important criteria here are perfectly matched 
lighting, effi cient lighting systems and ease of use. In addition, 
we offer you the exclusive opportunity to develop (almost) any cus-
tomised solution with our custom lighting manufacturer 
at the Laatzen site.
The result: simple and cost-effective conversion to the 
latest LED technology. And the cityscape is preserved!

Your benefi ts:
  Upgrade to the latest LED technology
  Low-cost changeover
  Long-term sustainable cost savings
  Housing maintenance
  LUNUX manufacturer’s guarantee and warranty
  Also excellently suited for refurbishing decorative 
and historical lighting
  Simple to replace thanks to “light-in-light” concept
  Preservation of the cityscape
  Electricity costs reduced by up to 75% 
compared to old technology
  Precise lighting control
  Optimal illumination of lighting areas

SERVICES





Data may vary due to actual version.
Subject to technical changes. All statements without guarantee.

LUNUX GmbH
Mergenthalerstrasse 6 Tel  +49 (0)511 820 10-0 service@lunux-lighting.com
30880 Laatzen, Germany Fax +49 (0)511 820 10-102 www.lunux-lighting.com www.10years-light.com

 

http://lucida-lightsolution.com/

