

LUNUX

URBAN LIGHTING SOLUTIONS





10 years of light



LUNUX guarantees 10 years of light!

We don't just want to make promises about the quality of our products, we also want to prove it to you. Therefore, LUNUX is providing the one-year statutory warranty plus a further 9-year manufacturer's guarantee on all of its products.

Customer service comes first.

So LUNUX takes care of exchange or repair at its own cost in the case of a complaint. Quick and easy.

That's unique. That's the 10 year LUNUX lighting guarantee.

#thebrightsideoflife



Technical lighting

Public lighting must be efficient, effective, attractive and safe. Our technical lights more than meet the requirements in terms of acquisition and running costs, light efficiency, improving the image of the urban environment and resistance to external influences.

			P	P	8
	Eco Streetline	Eco Streetline Slim	Helius	Ellipse	Eco Stateline
	Also available with Zhaga SR socket		Also available with Zhaga SR socket	Also available with Zhaga SR socket	Also available with Zhaga SR socket
Rated luminous flux	600 – 10,000 lm	600 – 10,000 lm	1,000 – 12,000 lm	1,000 – 12,000 lm	3,000 – 20,000 lm
Installation height	4 – 8 m	4 – 8 m	3.5 – 10 m	3.5 – 10 m	3.5 – 12 m
Areas of application:					
Roads in residential areas	•	•	•		
Pedestrian crossings					
Main roads	•	•	•		
Park areas/paths					
Parking areas	•		•		
Cycle paths	•				
Collector roads	•	•		•	





Safe urban living spaces thrive with bright and friendly lighting, especially at night. Nothing should spoil the image of the urban environment. Even lighting for safety purposes should always blend harmoniously into the environment and complement the surrounding area decoratively.

	T	T	7	T	T
	Jüterborg 1007	Tempus 538	Eco Cityline Moon	Cone 740	Mushroom 401-5
Rated luminous flux	1,000 – 3,250 lm	1,000 - 3,250 lm	1,500 – 3,250 lm	1,750 – 3,250 lm	1,000 – 3,250 lm
Installation height	3 – 5 m	3 – 5 m	3 – 5 m	3 – 5 m	3 – 5 m
Areas of application:					
Roads in residential areas	•	•	•		•
Pedestrian crossings					
Main roads					
Park areas/paths					
Parking areas	•	•	•		•
Cycle paths					
Collector roads					







Retro-fit lighting for you

What customers want and achieve with us is not change at any price, but a noticeable improvement in their current lighting situation. The most important criteria here are perfectly matched lighting, efficient lighting systems and ease of use. In addition, we offer you the exclusive opportunity to develop (almost) any customised solution with our custom lighting manufacturer at the Laatzen site.

The result: simple and cost-effective conversion to the latest LED technology. And the cityscape is preserved!

Your benefits:

- Upgrade to the latest LED technology
- Low-cost changeover
- Long-term sustainable cost savings
- Housing maintenance
- LUNUX manufacturer's guarantee and warranty
- Also excellently suited for refurbishing decorative and historical lighting
- Simple to replace thanks to "light-in-light" concept
- Preservation of the cityscape
- Electricity costs reduced by up to 75% compared to old technology
- Precise lighting control
- Optimal illumination of lighting areas







LUCIDA S.E.A. PTE. LTD.

83 GENTING LANE #07-03 GENTING BUILDING SINGAPORE 349568

Phone: +65 6746 6633 Email: sales@lucida.com.sg http://lucida-lightsolution.com/

Data may vary due to actual version. Subject to technical changes. All statements without guarantee.